
2018102 KZN Mini Masters
MS

1

2

TSA031344

TSA001315

KZN

KZN

[1] Alexander EDLEY

Munashe TEBURU 6-3, 6-2

3

4

TSA011306

TSA010416

KZN

KZN

Jordan THERON

[4] Chad STREAK 6-4, 7-5

5

6

TSA010345

TSA001554 KZN

[3] Louis VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Zakhe SHANGE 6-2, 6-2

7

8

TSA011218

TSA011384

KZN

KZN

Craig SIMES

[2] Richard HARTMANN 6-0, 6-0

[1] Alexander EDLEY

Jordan THERON

6-3, 7-6

[3] Louis VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

[2] Richard HARTMANN

7-6, 1-6, 10-7

Jordan THERON

[2] Richard HARTMANN

6-7, 6-2, 10-6

Jordan THERON

[1] Alexander EDLEY

[3] Louis VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-2, 6-2

[1] Alexander EDLEY

Munashe TEBURU

[4] Chad STREAK 7-5, 6-4

Zakhe SHANGE

Craig SIMES 6-1, 6-3

[4] Chad STREAK

Zakhe SHANGE

6-0, 6-1

[4] Chad STREAK

Munashe TEBURU

Craig SIMES 6-0, 6-0

Munashe TEBURU
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